Governance &&

Falion County
Srhoods
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Woodland Elementary School
School Governance Council

AGENDA
August 27, 2020
7:15 AM
Via Microsoft Teams
Public may attend the meeting by joining this link:

Click Here To Join The Live Meeting
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SGC Members: Tara McGee, Principal; Kelly Mastronardi, Assistant Principal; Mary Magas,
Teacher; Jessica Penn, Teacher; Layla Cantlebary, Teacher; Jerry Ethridge, Parent;
Latanya Tilton, Parent; Andrea Sharper, Parent; Holly Loveland, Community Representative;
Carl Francois, Community Representative

Time
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:22

7:35
7:45
8:00
8:10

Agenda Item
Call to Order

Action Item: Approve Agenda
Action Item: Approve July Meeting Minutes
Informational Item: New Member Training/Emails/Review Norms

Action Item: Staff Standing Committees (Budget and Finance,
Outreach and Communication, Principal Selection (chair + 3
members), 4 Pillars of Strategic Plan Committees

Discussion Item: Determine Meeting Schedule for SY 2020-2021
Informational Item: Principal’s Update
Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda

Meeting Adjournment

Person in Charge
Jerry Ethridge
Jerry Ethridge
Jerry Ethridge
Mrs. McGee
Mrs. McGee

All Members
Mrs. McGee
Jerry Ethridge
Jerry Ethridge

Silence Phones | Come Prepared | Be Respectful of Others’ Opinions | Work for the Good of All Students |

Phone: 470-254-5890 Fax: 470-254-4091
www.fultonschools.org/WoodlandES



http://www.fultonschools.org/school/woodlandes/main
https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YmEwODZmYjUtMzUyZC00YWY3LTg5NmItNDY0ODQwYzIwZDQz%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%220cdcb198-8169-4b70-ba9f-da7e3ba700c2%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22a3b409de-8530-4826-9403-adca8eb9fbce%22%2c%22IsBroadcastMeeting%22%3atrue%7d

