



## Woodland Elementary School School Governance Council AGENDA

August 27, 2020 7:15 AM Via Microsoft Teams Public may attend the meeting by joining this link:

## **Click Here To Join The Live Meeting**

<u>SGC Members:</u> Tara McGee, Principal; Kelly Mastronardi, Assistant Principal; Mary Magas, Teacher; Jessica Penn, Teacher; Layla Cantlebary, Teacher; Jerry Ethridge, Parent; Latanya Tilton, Parent; Andrea Sharper, Parent; Holly Loveland, Community Representative; Carl Francois, Community Representative

Time	Agenda Item	Person in Charge
7:15	Call to Order	Jerry Ethridge
7:16	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Jerry Ethridge
7:17	Action Item: Approve July Meeting Minutes	Jerry Ethridge
7:18	Informational Item: New Member Training/Emails/Review Norms	Mrs. McGee
7:22	Action Item: Staff Standing Committees (Budget and Finance, Outreach and Communication, Principal Selection (chair + 3 members), 4 Pillars of Strategic Plan Committees	Mrs. McGee
7:35	Discussion Item: Determine Meeting Schedule for SY 2020-2021	All Members
7:45	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Mrs. McGee
8:00	Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda	Jerry Ethridge
8:10	Meeting Adjournment	Jerry Ethridge

Silence Phones | Come Prepared | Be Respectful of Others' Opinions | Work for the Good of All Students |

Phone: 470-254-5890 Fax: 470-254-4091 www.fultonschools.org/WoodlandES